Aug. 23
Aug. 30
Sept. 6
Sept. 13
Sept. 20
Sept. 27
Oct. 4
Oct. 11
Oct. 18
Oct. 25

*District Games

Aug. 19
Aug. 26
Sept. 3

Sept. 9

Sept. 16
Sept. 23
Sept. 30

Aug. 19
Aug. 26
Sept. 9

Sept. 16
Sept. 23
Sept. 30
Oct. 7

Aug.29
Sept. 5
Sept. 12
Sept. 19
Sept. 26
Oct. 3
Oct. 10
Oct. 17
Oct. 24

ADMISSION

2019 Varsity Football Schedule

PASCAGOULA

ST. MARTIN

Ocean Springs

SPANISH FORT

East Central

LAKESHORE, LA

* St. Stanislaus

*VANCLEAVE *Homecoming*
* Bay High

*PASS CHRISTIAN

9" Grade Football Schedule
St. Martin
Gautier
D’IBERVILLE
Ocean Springs
GEORGE COUNTY
HANCOCK
GOULA

JV Football Schedule
St. Martin
Gautier
Ocean Springs
GEORGE COUNTY
HANCOCK
GOULA
D’IBERVILLE

HOME
HOME
Away
HOME
Away
HOME
Away
HOME
Away
HOME

Away
Away
HOME
Away
HOME
HOME
HOME

Away

Away

Away
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME

Magnolia Middle School — 7" & 8" Grades

Hancock Middle

ST. MARTIN

George County
GAUTIER

D’lIberville

COLMER

CENTRAL GULFPORT
Ocean Springs
CHAMPIONSHIP

Away
HOME
Away
HOME
Away
HOME
HOME
Away
TBA

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30

5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30

$7.00 High School

$5.00 Middle School



